
#25 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Brown University Running Club (A) 8:28.95 12

30.45 31.25 (1:01.69) 32.69 (1:34.37) 33.44 (2:07.81) 30.56 (2:38.37) 31.13 (3:09.50)

32.42 (3:41.92) 32.94 (4:14.85) 28.19 (4:43.03) 31.36 (5:14.39) 33.20 (5:47.58) 34.48 (6:22.06)

27.87 (6:49.92) 31.12 (7:21.04) 34.23 (7:55.27) 33.69 (8:28.95)

2 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 8:31.14 6
30.08 29.78 (59.85) 31.35 (1:31.20) 31.83 (2:03.03) 29.63 (2:32.66) 32.59 (3:05.25)

33.23 (3:38.47) 32.91 (4:11.38) 30.63 (4:42.00) 32.90 (5:14.90) 36.56 (5:51.45) 38.63 (6:30.08)

27.75 (6:57.82) 29.53 (7:27.35) 31.68 (7:59.02) 32.12 (8:31.14)

3 Cornell Running Club (A) 8:42.10 3
29.63 29.89 (59.51) 31.83 (1:31.34) 31.99 (2:03.33) 31.47 (2:34.79) 32.47 (3:07.26)

34.23 (3:41.49) 35.77 (4:17.25) 33.24 (4:50.49) 34.17 (5:24.65) 35.12 (5:59.77) 34.60 (6:34.37)

29.89 (7:04.25) 32.13 (7:36.37) 32.78 (8:09.15) 32.96 (8:42.10)

4 Hub City Track Club (A) 9:20.92 12
32.58 34.32 (1:06.90) 35.66 (1:42.55) 33.81 (2:16.36) 34.43 (2:50.79) 33.20 (3:23.98)

33.90 (3:57.88) 34.17 (4:32.04) 36.36 (5:08.40) 36.98 (5:45.37) 37.86 (6:23.23) 36.56 (6:59.78)

33.55 (7:33.33) 35.32 (8:08.65) 36.47 (8:45.11) 35.82 (9:20.92)

5 Bryant Running Club (A) 9:43.55
31.73 34.60 (1:06.32) 38.32 (1:44.64) 40.93 (2:25.56) 31.95 (2:57.51) 35.45 (3:32.96)

39.49 (4:12.45) 40.21 (4:52.65) 36.80 (5:29.45) 39.01 (6:08.45) 39.85 (6:48.29) 39.14 (7:27.42)

32.03 (7:59.45) 32.94 (8:32.39) 35.46 (9:07.84) 35.71 (9:43.55)

6 WPI Running Club (A) 9:55.12
30.98 33.37 (1:04.35) 36.47 (1:40.81) 37.73 (2:18.53) 34.06 (2:52.59) 38.32 (3:30.90)

41.07 (4:11.97) 40.21 (4:52.17) 36.97 (5:29.14) 39.05 (6:08.18) 40.28 (6:48.46) 38.44 (7:26.89)

30.80 (7:57.69) 36.51 (8:34.20) 40.05 (9:14.25) 40.88 (9:55.12)
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#21 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 1:36.75 12

24.18 25.27 (49.44) 24.36 (1:13.79) 22.96 (1:36.75)

2 Brown University Running Club (A) 1:37.41 6
23.00 26.22 (49.21) 48.20 (1:37.41)

3 URI Club Track and Field (A) 1:37.52 3
22.65 26.39 (49.04) 24.69 (1:13.72) 23.80 (1:37.52)

4 Tufts University Running Club (A) 1:40.10
25.27 50.32 (1:15.59) 24.52 (1:40.10)  (1:40.10)

5 UMass Amherst Club Running (B) 1:45.54
27.60 26.59 (54.19) 51.35 (1:45.54)  (1:45.54)

6 WPI Running Club (A) 1:46.02
24.84 29.84 (54.67) 51.36 (1:46.02)  (1:46.02)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 7.29q 1(1)

2 VU, Vanson Brown University Ru 7.33q 1(2)

3 KULDEKA, Jaiden UMass Amherst Clu 7.34q 1(3)

4 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amherst Clu 7.35q 2(1)

5 REED, Jack SO URI Club Track and 7.37q 1(4)

6 BOWMAN, John UMass Amherst Clu 7.40q 1(5)

7 BONHOMME, Manoach UMass Amherst Clu 7.42q 2(2)

8 CARRASQUILLO, Jeromi FR UMass Lowell Club 7.47q 2(3)

9 CHOY, Brandon Brown University Ru 7.49 2(4)

10 ROBERTS, Belema Tufts University Run 7.50 3(1)

11 PRATT, Brendan SO URI Club Track and 7.52 2(5)

12 BUCKINGHAM, Brandon SO URI Club Track and 7.54 3(2)

13 DECONTO, Nate URI Club Track and 7.55 2(6)

14 CHARLES, Dimitri SO UMass Lowell Club 7.56 4(1)

15 OBRIEN, Luke JR Unattached 7.58 2(7)

16 ADEBAYO, Adetoye Tufts University Run 7.63 1(6)

17 ANTONINI, Max Tufts University Run 7.69 3(3)

18 STECKERL, Jacob Tufts University Run 7.71 2(8)

19 TRINH, Jonathan Tufts University Run 7.72 3(4)

20 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 7.78 4(2)

21 HASSEY, Thomas URI Club Track and 7.81 7.801 4(3)

22 SASSAROLI, Donatello Tufts University Run 7.81 7.810 3(5)

23 MASI, Nicholas Brown University Ru 7.83 5(1)

24 HEAGY, Emil URI Club Track and 7.89 3(6)

25 ZHUANG, Ben SR Unattached 7.93 3(7)

26 BADRE, Shawn SO Wheeler School 7.94 5(2)

27 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 8.01 4(4)

28 ST. PIERRE, Griffin WPI Running Club 8.04 4(5)

29 SCHEMBRI, Nico FR UMass Lowell Club 8.06 4(6)

30 TURNBULL, Brian Unattached 8.18 5(3)

31 FOSKETT, Owen JR UMass Lowell Club 8.26 4(7)

32 RYAN, Patrick WPI Running Club 8.43 5(4)

33 PRESCOD, Keanu Tufts University Run 8.46 8.456 4(8)

34 DAHROOGE, Christian JR URI Club Track and 8.46 8.460 6(1)

35 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 8.67 5(5)

36 MCDONOUGH, Bill SR Mass Velocity Track 9.40 6(2)

37 LOPES, Matthew Providence Running 10.98 6(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 6

1 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 7.29q

2 VU, Vanson Brown University Ru 7.33q
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 KULDEKA, Jaiden UMass Amherst Clu 7.34q

4 REED, Jack SO URI Club Track and 7.37q

5 BOWMAN, John UMass Amherst Clu 7.40q

6 ADEBAYO, Adetoye Tufts University Run 7.63

Heat 2 of 6

1 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amherst Clu 7.35q

2 BONHOMME, Manoach UMass Amherst Clu 7.42q

3 CARRASQUILLO, Jeromi FR UMass Lowell Club 7.47q

4 CHOY, Brandon Brown University Ru 7.49

5 PRATT, Brendan SO URI Club Track and 7.52

6 DECONTO, Nate URI Club Track and 7.55

7 OBRIEN, Luke JR Unattached 7.58

8 STECKERL, Jacob Tufts University Run 7.71

Heat 3 of 6

1 ROBERTS, Belema Tufts University Run 7.50

2 BUCKINGHAM, Brandon SO URI Club Track and 7.54

3 ANTONINI, Max Tufts University Run 7.69

4 TRINH, Jonathan Tufts University Run 7.72

5 SASSAROLI, Donatello Tufts University Run 7.81 7.810

6 HEAGY, Emil URI Club Track and 7.89

7 ZHUANG, Ben SR Unattached 7.93

Heat 4 of 6

1 CHARLES, Dimitri SO UMass Lowell Club 7.56

2 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 7.78

3 HASSEY, Thomas URI Club Track and 7.81 7.801

4 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 8.01

5 ST. PIERRE, Griffin WPI Running Club 8.04

6 SCHEMBRI, Nico FR UMass Lowell Club 8.06

7 FOSKETT, Owen JR UMass Lowell Club 8.26

8 PRESCOD, Keanu Tufts University Run 8.46 8.456

Heat 5 of 6

1 MASI, Nicholas Brown University Ru 7.83

2 BADRE, Shawn SO Wheeler School 7.94

3 TURNBULL, Brian Unattached 8.18

4 RYAN, Patrick WPI Running Club 8.43

5 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 8.67

Heat 6 of 6

1 DAHROOGE, Christian JR URI Club Track and 8.46 8.460

2 MCDONOUGH, Bill SR Mass Velocity Track 9.40

3 LOPES, Matthew Providence Running 10.98
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARSELLA, Ray JR URI Club Track and 9.39 10

2 MATHE, Quinn FR UMass Club Runnin 9.74 8

3 DOUGLAS, Brandon Tufts University Run 10.75 6

4 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 12.06

5 HABERMEHL, John UMass Amherst Clu 13.04 4
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DITUNNO, Daniel SR Unattached 4:31.45 1(1)

35.26 31.91 (1:07.16) 32.91 (1:40.07) 34.16 (2:14.23) 34.64 (2:48.86) 34.95 (3:23.81)

34.22 (3:58.03) 33.42 (4:31.45)

2 WHITE, Andrew UConn Running Clu 4:33.63 1(2) 10
36.23 31.69 (1:07.92) 33.64 (1:41.55) 35.19 (2:16.74) 35.38 (2:52.12) 35.32 (3:27.44)

34.46 (4:01.89) 31.75 (4:33.63)

3 COLEMAN, Elias UConn Running Clu 4:36.21 1(3) 8
1:44.62 35.20 (2:19.82) 35.68 (2:55.49) 1:09.19 (4:04.67) 31.54 (4:36.21)  (4:36.21)

4 STONE, Cody UConn Running Clu 4:36.26 1(4) 6
1:44.42 35.21 (2:19.62) 35.67 (2:55.28) 35.08 (3:30.36) 34.27 (4:04.63) 31.63 (4:36.26)

 (4:36.26)

5 LISAUSKAS, Alex WPI Running Club 4:41.43 4:41.423 1(5) 4
37.13 33.65 (1:10.78) 34.38 (1:45.16) 35.75 (2:20.91) 36.41 (2:57.31) 1:44.12 (4:41.43)

 (4:41.43)

6 LILLIE, Ian Cornell Running Clu 4:41.43 4:41.425 2(1) 2
34.93 35.16 (1:10.09) 36.58 (1:46.67) 36.26 (2:22.92) 36.43 (2:59.35) 35.68 (3:35.03)

34.34 (4:09.36) 32.07 (4:41.43)

7 SOMMESE, Michael Boston University Tr 4:45.47 1(6) 1
36.01  (36.01) 33.34 (1:09.35) 35.57 (1:44.92) 35.78 (2:20.69) 36.40 (2:57.09)

1:48.38 (4:45.47)  (4:45.47)

8 MEZIKOFSKY, William FR UMass Lowell Club 4:45.50 2(2)
4:45.50  (4:45.50)

9 LEVCOVICI, Luc Quinnipiac Running 4:46.20 1(7)
36.78 33.89 (1:10.66) 35.08 (1:45.74) 35.73 (2:21.47) 2:24.74 (4:46.20)

10 BILTON, Henry Hub City Track Club 4:52.16 2(3) 10
4:52.16  (4:52.16)

11 DACHEUX, Braden UConn Running Clu 4:53.15 2(4)
4:53.15  (4:53.15)

12 LI, Jeffrey WPI Running Club 4:54.71 2(5)
4:54.71  (4:54.71)

13 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 4:55.51 1(8)
4:55.51

14 BRUBACH, Aren UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.09 1(9)
4:56.09

15 BEHAN, Kyle UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.36 2(6)
4:56.36  (4:56.36)

16 HYATT, Hogan UConn Running Clu 4:56.67 2(7)
4:56.67  (4:56.67)

17 BURPEAU, Ian UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.80 1(10)
37.10 4:19.70 (4:56.80)

18 METHOT, Benjamin UMass Amherst Clu 4:58.71 3(1)
1:52.98 38.80 (2:31.78) 37.65 (3:09.42) 37.41 (3:46.83) 36.91 (4:23.74) 34.98 (4:58.71)

19 SCOVIL, Brandon SO Bryant Running Club 4:59.22 2(8)
4:59.22  (4:59.22) 12.56 (5:11.77)

20 MANN, Roy UMass Amherst Clu 5:02.50 3(2)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

36.73 36.73 (1:13.46) 38.81 (1:52.27) 39.27 (2:31.54) 38.88 (3:10.42) 39.61 (3:50.02)

38.23 (4:28.24) 34.26 (5:02.50)

21 HA, Kevin UMass Amherst Clu 5:04.49 2(9)
5:04.49  (5:04.49)

22 HAVARD, William Brown University Ru 5:05.93 4(1)
5:05.93

23 HENNESSEY, Aidan Brown University Ru 5:06.26 2(10)
5:06.26  (5:06.26)

24 HOWLEY, Marcus PC Running Club 5:07.43 3(3)

25 GROVES, Avery Hub City Track Club 5:07.85 3(4) 8

26 MCVEIGH, Ben Hub City Track Club 5:10.36 3(5) 6

27 THOMAS, William RMHP Running Club 5:10.42 3(6) 4
37.03 36.86 (1:13.89) 39.69 (1:53.57) 40.59 (2:34.15) 39.85 (3:13.99) 39.80 (3:53.80)

38.94 (4:32.73) 37.70 (5:10.42)

28 CLARKIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 5:10.71 5(1)
5:10.71

29 CONNOLLY, William UConn Running Clu 5:11.72 2(11)
5:11.72  (5:11.72)

30 BUCKLEY, Will FR UMass Lowell Club 5:11.79 2(12)
5:11.79  (5:11.79)

31 WYNNE, Matthew Hub City Track Club 5:15.14 3(7) 2

32 WILLITS, Colin UMass Amherst Clu 5:15.71 4(2)
5:15.71

33 BAPTISTA, Nathan UMass Amherst Clu 5:15.90 3(8)

34 MARONEY, Jay Brown University Ru 5:17.38 3(9)

35 ANGER, Luke MIT Running Club 5:18.74 4(3)
5:18.74

36 CHILCOAT, Trystan Hub City Track Club 5:19.66 3(10) 1

37 MCNAMARA, Chase UConn Running Clu 5:21.08 1(11)
5:21.08

38 DELSKEY, Johnathan UConn Running Clu 5:22.60 4(4)
5:22.60

39 LAM, Howie UConn Running Clu 5:23.22 4(5)
5:23.22

40 KRISHNASWAMI, Noah WPI Running Club 5:24.05 3(11)

41 WHITTEN, Diesel UMass Amherst Clu 5:24.26 4(6)
5:24.26

42 CAPRARO, Ryan JR Johnston 5:24.46 3(12)

43 ANGULO LOPEZ, Joshua MIT Running Club 5:24.77 6(1)
5:24.77

44 HOHENSTEIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 5:27.18 3(13)

45 MAZZOLA, Vito Hub City Track Club 5:27.42 4(7)
5:27.42

46 CALDWELL, Ryan Bryant Running Club 5:27.45 4(8)
5:27.45

47 RESTO ARGUELLES, Emanuel UConn Running Clu 5:29.47 2(13)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

5:29.47  (5:29.47)

48 JAMES, Logan SR URI Club Track and 5:29.96 4(9)
5:29.96

49 BARNEY, Jack Unattached 5:30.11 6(2)
5:30.11

50 CHIN, Tobias WPI Running Club 5:31.11 4(10)
5:31.11

51 NELSON, Sean SO Bryant Running Club 5:31.52 5(2)
5:31.52

52 ENDYKE, James PC Running Club 5:32.13 4(11)
5:32.13

53 SMITH, Aaron UConn Running Clu 5:32.73 6(3)
5:32.73

54 GARRY, Alec URI Club Track and 5:34.17 6(4)
5:34.17

55 LEAHY, Michael FR UMass Lowell Club 5:34.26 5(3)
5:34.26

56 LEONE, Giovanni UMass Amherst Clu 5:36.01 5(4)
5:36.01

57 WILLIAMSON, Brennan UMass Lowell Club 5:37.34 4(12)
5:37.34

58 BROWN, Robert Quinnipiac Running 5:38.03 3(14)
36.39 36.77 (1:13.16) 40.00 (1:53.16)

59 DRU, Micah 8 R3 5:38.10 5(5)
5:38.10

60 MARCELO, Diego Hub City Track Club 5:38.36 6(5)
5:38.36

61 COHEN, Josh UMass Amherst Clu 5:39.72 5(6)
5:39.72

62 STROMBERG, Oscar WPI Running Club 5:42.15 5(7)
5:42.15

63 ZINA, Torcato Tufts University Run 5:43.55 5(8)
5:43.55

64 LEOPOLD, Justin JR Bryant Running Club 5:45.35 5(9)
5:45.35

65 KEREKON, Brian WPI Running Club 5:46.20 5(10)
5:46.20

66 CREAVIN, Thomas UMass Amherst Clu 5:50.13 5(11)
5:50.13

67 THOMAS-KUCHIE, Michael Hub City Track Club 5:50.34 6(6)
5:50.34

68 NEALON, Ryan PC Running Club 5:50.94 4(13)
5:50.94

69 STENSRUD, Aidan WPI Running Club 5:51.27 6(7)
5:51.27

70 LE, Will UConn Running Clu 5:52.76 5(12)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

5:52.76

71 VECCHIARELLI, Connor Bryant Running Club 5:53.63 5(13)
5:53.63

72 PAWLOWSKI, Jack PC Running Club 6:00.03 4(14)
6:00.03

73 CANNON, Peter Tracksmith Boston H 6:00.79 6(8)
6:00.79

74 SOLIVA, Joe SO UMass Lowell Club 6:21.25 6(9)
5:36.00 45.25 (6:21.25)

75 LOWE, Declan 5 R3 6:48.91 6(10)
5:32.54 1:16.37 (6:48.91)

76 CABRAL, Luke Unattached 6:56.17 6(11)
6:56.17

O'CONNOR, Gavin UMass Amherst Clu DNF 1

POWERS, Henry Brown University Ru DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 DITUNNO, Daniel SR Unattached 4:31.45
35.26 31.91 (1:07.16) 32.91 (1:40.07) 34.16 (2:14.23) 34.64 (2:48.86) 34.95 (3:23.81)

34.22 (3:58.03) 33.42 (4:31.45)

2 WHITE, Andrew UConn Running Clu 4:33.63
36.23 31.69 (1:07.92) 33.64 (1:41.55) 35.19 (2:16.74) 35.38 (2:52.12) 35.32 (3:27.44)

34.46 (4:01.89) 31.75 (4:33.63)

3 COLEMAN, Elias UConn Running Clu 4:36.21
1:44.62 35.20 (2:19.82) 35.68 (2:55.49) 1:09.19 (4:04.67) 31.54 (4:36.21)  (4:36.21)

4 STONE, Cody UConn Running Clu 4:36.26
1:44.42 35.21 (2:19.62) 35.67 (2:55.28) 35.08 (3:30.36) 34.27 (4:04.63) 31.63 (4:36.26)

 (4:36.26)

5 LISAUSKAS, Alex WPI Running Club 4:41.43 4:41.423
37.13 33.65 (1:10.78) 34.38 (1:45.16) 35.75 (2:20.91) 36.41 (2:57.31) 1:44.12 (4:41.43)

 (4:41.43)

6 SOMMESE, Michael Boston University Tr 4:45.47
36.01  (36.01) 33.34 (1:09.35) 35.57 (1:44.92) 35.78 (2:20.69) 36.40 (2:57.09)

1:48.38 (4:45.47)  (4:45.47)

7 LEVCOVICI, Luc Quinnipiac Running 4:46.20
36.78 33.89 (1:10.66) 35.08 (1:45.74) 35.73 (2:21.47) 2:24.74 (4:46.20)

8 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 4:55.51
4:55.51

9 BRUBACH, Aren UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.09
4:56.09

10 BURPEAU, Ian UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.80
37.10 4:19.70 (4:56.80)

11 MCNAMARA, Chase UConn Running Clu 5:21.08
5:21.08
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

O'CONNOR, Gavin UMass Amherst Clu DNF

Section 2 of 6

1 LILLIE, Ian Cornell Running Clu 4:41.43 4:41.425
34.93 35.16 (1:10.09) 36.58 (1:46.67) 36.26 (2:22.92) 36.43 (2:59.35) 35.68 (3:35.03)

34.34 (4:09.36) 32.07 (4:41.43)

2 MEZIKOFSKY, William FR UMass Lowell Club 4:45.50
4:45.50  (4:45.50)

3 BILTON, Henry Hub City Track Club 4:52.16
4:52.16  (4:52.16)

4 DACHEUX, Braden UConn Running Clu 4:53.15
4:53.15  (4:53.15)

5 LI, Jeffrey WPI Running Club 4:54.71
4:54.71  (4:54.71)

6 BEHAN, Kyle UMass Amherst Clu 4:56.36
4:56.36  (4:56.36)

7 HYATT, Hogan UConn Running Clu 4:56.67
4:56.67  (4:56.67)

8 SCOVIL, Brandon SO Bryant Running Club 4:59.22
4:59.22  (4:59.22) 12.56 (5:11.77)

9 HA, Kevin UMass Amherst Clu 5:04.49
5:04.49  (5:04.49)

10 HENNESSEY, Aidan Brown University Ru 5:06.26
5:06.26  (5:06.26)

11 CONNOLLY, William UConn Running Clu 5:11.72
5:11.72  (5:11.72)

12 BUCKLEY, Will FR UMass Lowell Club 5:11.79
5:11.79  (5:11.79)

13 RESTO ARGUELLES, Emanuel UConn Running Clu 5:29.47
5:29.47  (5:29.47)

POWERS, Henry Brown University Ru DNF

Section 3 of 6

1 METHOT, Benjamin UMass Amherst Clu 4:58.71
1:52.98 38.80 (2:31.78) 37.65 (3:09.42) 37.41 (3:46.83) 36.91 (4:23.74) 34.98 (4:58.71)

2 MANN, Roy UMass Amherst Clu 5:02.50
36.73 36.73 (1:13.46) 38.81 (1:52.27) 39.27 (2:31.54) 38.88 (3:10.42) 39.61 (3:50.02)

38.23 (4:28.24) 34.26 (5:02.50)

3 HOWLEY, Marcus PC Running Club 5:07.43

4 GROVES, Avery Hub City Track Club 5:07.85

5 MCVEIGH, Ben Hub City Track Club 5:10.36

6 THOMAS, William RMHP Running Club 5:10.42
37.03 36.86 (1:13.89) 39.69 (1:53.57) 40.59 (2:34.15) 39.85 (3:13.99) 39.80 (3:53.80)

38.94 (4:32.73) 37.70 (5:10.42)

7 WYNNE, Matthew Hub City Track Club 5:15.14

8 BAPTISTA, Nathan UMass Amherst Clu 5:15.90

9 MARONEY, Jay Brown University Ru 5:17.38

10 CHILCOAT, Trystan Hub City Track Club 5:19.66

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 KRISHNASWAMI, Noah WPI Running Club 5:24.05

12 CAPRARO, Ryan JR Johnston 5:24.46

13 HOHENSTEIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 5:27.18

14 BROWN, Robert Quinnipiac Running 5:38.03
36.39 36.77 (1:13.16) 40.00 (1:53.16)

Section 4 of 6

1 HAVARD, William Brown University Ru 5:05.93
5:05.93

2 WILLITS, Colin UMass Amherst Clu 5:15.71
5:15.71

3 ANGER, Luke MIT Running Club 5:18.74
5:18.74

4 DELSKEY, Johnathan UConn Running Clu 5:22.60
5:22.60

5 LAM, Howie UConn Running Clu 5:23.22
5:23.22

6 WHITTEN, Diesel UMass Amherst Clu 5:24.26
5:24.26

7 MAZZOLA, Vito Hub City Track Club 5:27.42
5:27.42

8 CALDWELL, Ryan Bryant Running Club 5:27.45
5:27.45

9 JAMES, Logan SR URI Club Track and 5:29.96
5:29.96

10 CHIN, Tobias WPI Running Club 5:31.11
5:31.11

11 ENDYKE, James PC Running Club 5:32.13
5:32.13

12 WILLIAMSON, Brennan UMass Lowell Club 5:37.34
5:37.34

13 NEALON, Ryan PC Running Club 5:50.94
5:50.94

14 PAWLOWSKI, Jack PC Running Club 6:00.03
6:00.03

Section 5 of 6

1 CLARKIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 5:10.71
5:10.71

2 NELSON, Sean SO Bryant Running Club 5:31.52
5:31.52

3 LEAHY, Michael FR UMass Lowell Club 5:34.26
5:34.26

4 LEONE, Giovanni UMass Amherst Clu 5:36.01
5:36.01

5 DRU, Micah 8 R3 5:38.10
5:38.10

6 COHEN, Josh UMass Amherst Clu 5:39.72
5:39.72

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

5:42.15

8 ZINA, Torcato Tufts University Run 5:43.55
5:43.55

9 LEOPOLD, Justin JR Bryant Running Club 5:45.35
5:45.35

10 KEREKON, Brian WPI Running Club 5:46.20
5:46.20

11 CREAVIN, Thomas UMass Amherst Clu 5:50.13
5:50.13

12 LE, Will UConn Running Clu 5:52.76
5:52.76

13 VECCHIARELLI, Connor Bryant Running Club 5:53.63
5:53.63

Section 6 of 6

1 ANGULO LOPEZ, Joshua MIT Running Club 5:24.77
5:24.77

2 BARNEY, Jack Unattached 5:30.11
5:30.11

3 SMITH, Aaron UConn Running Clu 5:32.73
5:32.73

4 GARRY, Alec URI Club Track and 5:34.17
5:34.17

5 MARCELO, Diego Hub City Track Club 5:38.36
5:38.36

6 THOMAS-KUCHIE, Michael Hub City Track Club 5:50.34
5:50.34

7 STENSRUD, Aidan WPI Running Club 5:51.27
5:51.27

8 CANNON, Peter Tracksmith Boston H 6:00.79
6:00.79

9 SOLIVA, Joe SO UMass Lowell Club 6:21.25
5:36.00 45.25 (6:21.25)

10 LOWE, Declan 5 R3 6:48.91
5:32.54 1:16.37 (6:48.91)

11 CABRAL, Luke Unattached 6:56.17
6:56.17

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#1 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 7.23 10

2 VU, Vanson Brown University Ru 7.29 7.283 8

3 BOWMAN, John UMass Amherst Clu 7.29 7.289 6

4 KULDEKA, Jaiden UMass Amherst Clu 7.32 7.312 4

5 REED, Jack SO URI Club Track and 7.32 7.317 2

6 BONHOMME, Manoach UMass Amherst Clu 7.35 1

7 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amherst Clu 7.45

8 CARRASQUILLO, Jeromi FR UMass Lowell Club 7.54

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#7 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DECONTO, Nate URI Club Track and 54.01 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 54.25 1(1) 8

3 CRUMMEY, Aidan UMass Amherst Clu 54.57 1(2) 6

4 JIANG, William UMass Amherst Clu 54.61 1(3) 4

5 DOUGLAS, Brandon Tufts University Run 55.51 3(1) 2

6 COLLINS, Kai WPI Running Club 55.67 2(2) 1

7 YANG, Ryan Brown University Ru 55.70 3(2)

8 HOFFMAN, Nathaniel UMass Amherst Clu 56.49 1(4)

9 ROSENBERGER, Riley Brown University Ru 56.58 3(3)

10 ST. PIERRE, Griffin WPI Running Club 57.15 2(3)

11 MCMAHON, Joseph Cornell Running Clu 57.75 1(5)

12 KIRCHNER, Ethan SR Unattached 58.70 3(4)

13 MURIUKI-MUREITHI, Caleb Quinnipiac Running 1:01.69 2(4)

14 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 1:03.76 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 54.25

2 CRUMMEY, Aidan UMass Amherst Clu 54.57

3 JIANG, William UMass Amherst Clu 54.61

4 HOFFMAN, Nathaniel UMass Amherst Clu 56.49

5 MCMAHON, Joseph Cornell Running Clu 57.75

Section 2 of 3

1 DECONTO, Nate URI Club Track and 54.01

2 COLLINS, Kai WPI Running Club 55.67

3 ST. PIERRE, Griffin WPI Running Club 57.15

4 MURIUKI-MUREITHI, Caleb Quinnipiac Running 1:01.69

Section 3 of 3

1 DOUGLAS, Brandon Tufts University Run 55.51

2 YANG, Ryan Brown University Ru 55.70

3 ROSENBERGER, Riley Brown University Ru 56.58

4 KIRCHNER, Ethan SR Unattached 58.70

5 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 1:03.76

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROUTHIER, Lincoln UMass Amherst Clu 2:03.79 2(1) 10

29.70 29.73 (59.43) 31.40 (1:30.82) 32.98 (2:03.79)

2 COLEMAN, Elias UConn Running Clu 2:06.33 1(1) 8
31.20 30.93 (1:02.13) 31.77 (1:33.90) 32.43 (2:06.33)

3 WHITE, Alexander UMass Amherst Clu 2:07.22 1(2) 6
33.07 31.71 (1:04.77) 32.20 (1:36.96) 30.26 (2:07.22)

4 COTE, Logan URI Club Track and 2:08.20 1(3) 4
1:03.91 1.67 (1:05.57) 30.12 (1:35.69) 32.52 (2:08.20)

5 MACDONALD, Duncan WPI Running Club 2:09.41 2(2) 2
31.00 32.50 (1:03.49) 33.70 (1:37.19) 32.23 (2:09.41)

6 KALLMES, Alexander URI Club Track and 2:09.70 1(4) 1
31.77 .38 (32.15) 31.37 (1:03.51) 1:06.20 (2:09.70)

7 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 2:12.54 1(5)
32.10 33.24 (1:05.34) 1:07.21 (2:12.54)  (2:12.54)

8 WURM, Tyler Quinnipiac Running 2:13.42 1(6)
33.44 31.67 (1:05.10) 33.78 (1:38.87) 34.56 (2:13.42)

9 DACHEUX, Braden UConn Running Clu 2:14.65 1(7)
32.60 1:42.05 (2:14.65)  (2:14.65)

10 JOHNSON, Adam WPI Running Club 2:14.97 2(3)
34.06 34.31 (1:08.36) 33.23 (1:41.59) 33.39 (2:14.97)

11 FINNEGAN, Ayden PC Running Club 2:16.55 3(1)
34.27 34.86 (1:09.13) 34.53 (1:43.65) 32.90 (2:16.55)

12 DEBARTOLO, Nicholas UConn Running Clu 2:18.69 2(4)
31.61 31.61 (1:03.21) 36.93 (1:40.14) 38.56 (2:18.69)

13 CLARKIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 2:18.89 3(2)
34.92 35.81 (1:10.72) 36.51 (1:47.23) 31.66 (2:18.89)

14 HABERMEHL, John UMass Amherst Clu 2:21.93 3(3)
35.14 35.24 (1:10.38) 36.47 (1:46.84) 35.09 (2:21.93)

15 WELCH, Devin UConn Running Clu 2:23.75 3(4)
33.51 36.24 (1:09.74) 38.07 (1:47.81) 35.94 (2:23.75)

16 ANDRUS, Ryan Quinnipiac Running 2:24.14 2(5)
34.29 35.79 (1:10.08) 37.93 (1:48.00) 36.14 (2:24.14)

17 RODGERS, Hollan JR Johnston 2:24.16 3(5) 10
35.43 35.84 (1:11.26) 37.68 (1:48.94) 35.23 (2:24.16)

18 SWENARTON, Sean Hub City Track Club 2:24.59 3(6) 8
34.61 36.24 (1:10.84) 36.87 (1:47.71) 36.88 (2:24.59)

19 JIANG, Eric Brown University Ru 2:26.22 4(1)
34.33 38.27 (1:12.60) 38.93 (1:51.53) 34.70 (2:26.22)

20 GONZALEZ, Eugene JR Cornell Running Clu 2:26.25 2(6)
35.19 36.25 (1:11.44) 37.73 (1:49.16) 37.09 (2:26.25)

21 GERDENICH, Matthew SR Bryant Running Club 2:26.39 3(7)
34.02 35.45 (1:09.47) 37.97 (1:47.44) 38.95 (2:26.39)

22 RABBITT, Kyle WPI Running Club 2:29.47 4(2)
34.84 38.18 (1:13.01) 39.40 (1:52.41) 37.06 (2:29.47)

23 RESTO ARGUELLES, Emanuel UConn Running Clu 2:30.25 1(8)
31.91 32.45 (1:04.35)

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
24 HYATT, Hogan UConn Running Clu 2:30.40 2(7)

33.90 37.52 (1:11.41) 39.39 (1:50.80) 39.61 (2:30.40)

25 ANGER, Luke MIT Running Club 2:31.79 2(8)
35.04 38.14 (1:13.18) 39.34 (1:52.52) 39.27 (2:31.79)

26 KARPICZ, Aidan UConn Running Clu 2:39.19 3(8)
38.97 39.00 (1:17.96) 39.94 (1:57.90) 41.30 (2:39.19)

27 DRU, Micah 8 R3 2:41.53 4(3) 6
35.46 40.68 (1:16.14) 42.10 (1:58.23) 43.30 (2:41.53)

28 JAMES, Logan SR URI Club Track and 2:45.04 4(4)
38.49 41.17 (1:19.66) 43.22 (2:02.87) 42.17 (2:45.04)

29 TUOMI, Gavin UMass Lowell Club 2:56.86 4(5)
42.08 44.39 (1:26.46) 46.62 (2:13.08) 43.79 (2:56.86)

30 CABRAL, Luke Unattached 3:23.98 4(6)
46.59 52.74 (1:39.32) 53.93 (2:33.25) 50.74 (3:23.98)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 COLEMAN, Elias UConn Running Clu 2:06.33
31.20 30.93 (1:02.13) 31.77 (1:33.90) 32.43 (2:06.33)

2 WHITE, Alexander UMass Amherst Clu 2:07.22
33.07 31.71 (1:04.77) 32.20 (1:36.96) 30.26 (2:07.22)

3 COTE, Logan URI Club Track and 2:08.20
1:03.91 1.67 (1:05.57) 30.12 (1:35.69) 32.52 (2:08.20)

4 KALLMES, Alexander URI Club Track and 2:09.70
31.77 .38 (32.15) 31.37 (1:03.51) 1:06.20 (2:09.70)

5 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 2:12.54
32.10 33.24 (1:05.34) 1:07.21 (2:12.54)  (2:12.54)

6 WURM, Tyler Quinnipiac Running 2:13.42
33.44 31.67 (1:05.10) 33.78 (1:38.87) 34.56 (2:13.42)

7 DACHEUX, Braden UConn Running Clu 2:14.65
32.60 1:42.05 (2:14.65)  (2:14.65)

8 RESTO ARGUELLES, Emanuel UConn Running Clu 2:30.25
31.91 32.45 (1:04.35)

Section 2 of 4

1 ROUTHIER, Lincoln UMass Amherst Clu 2:03.79
29.70 29.73 (59.43) 31.40 (1:30.82) 32.98 (2:03.79)

2 MACDONALD, Duncan WPI Running Club 2:09.41
31.00 32.50 (1:03.49) 33.70 (1:37.19) 32.23 (2:09.41)

3 JOHNSON, Adam WPI Running Club 2:14.97
34.06 34.31 (1:08.36) 33.23 (1:41.59) 33.39 (2:14.97)

4 DEBARTOLO, Nicholas UConn Running Clu 2:18.69
31.61 31.61 (1:03.21) 36.93 (1:40.14) 38.56 (2:18.69)

5 ANDRUS, Ryan Quinnipiac Running 2:24.14
34.29 35.79 (1:10.08) 37.93 (1:48.00) 36.14 (2:24.14)

6 GONZALEZ, Eugene JR Cornell Running Clu 2:26.25

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

35.19 36.25 (1:11.44) 37.73 (1:49.16) 37.09 (2:26.25)

7 HYATT, Hogan UConn Running Clu 2:30.40
33.90 37.52 (1:11.41) 39.39 (1:50.80) 39.61 (2:30.40)

8 ANGER, Luke MIT Running Club 2:31.79
35.04 38.14 (1:13.18) 39.34 (1:52.52) 39.27 (2:31.79)

Section 3 of 4

1 FINNEGAN, Ayden PC Running Club 2:16.55
34.27 34.86 (1:09.13) 34.53 (1:43.65) 32.90 (2:16.55)

2 CLARKIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 2:18.89
34.92 35.81 (1:10.72) 36.51 (1:47.23) 31.66 (2:18.89)

3 HABERMEHL, John UMass Amherst Clu 2:21.93
35.14 35.24 (1:10.38) 36.47 (1:46.84) 35.09 (2:21.93)

4 WELCH, Devin UConn Running Clu 2:23.75
33.51 36.24 (1:09.74) 38.07 (1:47.81) 35.94 (2:23.75)

5 RODGERS, Hollan JR Johnston 2:24.16
35.43 35.84 (1:11.26) 37.68 (1:48.94) 35.23 (2:24.16)

6 SWENARTON, Sean Hub City Track Club 2:24.59
34.61 36.24 (1:10.84) 36.87 (1:47.71) 36.88 (2:24.59)

7 GERDENICH, Matthew SR Bryant Running Club 2:26.39
34.02 35.45 (1:09.47) 37.97 (1:47.44) 38.95 (2:26.39)

8 KARPICZ, Aidan UConn Running Clu 2:39.19
38.97 39.00 (1:17.96) 39.94 (1:57.90) 41.30 (2:39.19)

Section 4 of 4

1 JIANG, Eric Brown University Ru 2:26.22
34.33 38.27 (1:12.60) 38.93 (1:51.53) 34.70 (2:26.22)

2 RABBITT, Kyle WPI Running Club 2:29.47
34.84 38.18 (1:13.01) 39.40 (1:52.41) 37.06 (2:29.47)

3 DRU, Micah 8 R3 2:41.53
35.46 40.68 (1:16.14) 42.10 (1:58.23) 43.30 (2:41.53)

4 JAMES, Logan SR URI Club Track and 2:45.04
38.49 41.17 (1:19.66) 43.22 (2:02.87) 42.17 (2:45.04)

5 TUOMI, Gavin UMass Lowell Club 2:56.86
42.08 44.39 (1:26.46) 46.62 (2:13.08) 43.79 (2:56.86)

6 CABRAL, Luke Unattached 3:23.98
46.59 52.74 (1:39.32) 53.93 (2:33.25) 50.74 (3:23.98)

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amherst Clu 23.12 23.115 1(1) 10

2 VU, Vanson Brown University Ru 23.12 23.120 1(2) 8

3 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 23.70 2(1) 6

4 CHARLES, Dimitri SO UMass Lowell Club 23.92 2(2) 4

5 OBRIEN, Luke JR Unattached 24.46 3(1)

6 CHOY, Brandon Brown University Ru 24.64 3(2) 2

7 KIRCHNER, Ethan UNAT-Johnston 24.87 4(1) 10

8 CARRASQUILLO, Jeromi FR UMass Lowell Club 24.89 2(3) 1

9 COLLINS, Kai WPI Running Club 25.16 7(1)

10 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 25.38 4(2)

11 BURPEAU, Ian UMass Amherst Clu 25.77 3(3)

12 SASSAROLI, Donatello Tufts University Run 26.01 6(1)

13 SCHEMBRI, Nico FR UMass Lowell Club 26.04 5(1)

14 SCORPIO, Anthony JR Johnston 26.36 4(3) 8

15 BADRE, Shawn SO Wheeler School 26.52 4(4) 6

16 CHIN, Tobias WPI Running Club 26.94 7(2)

17 TURNBULL, Brian Unattached 27.13 7(3)

18 MURIUKI-MUREITHI, Caleb Quinnipiac Running 27.71 8(1)

19 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 28.20 5(2)

20 HOHENSTEIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 28.54 28.535 7(4)

21 RYAN, Patrick WPI Running Club 28.54 28.536 8(2)

22 STRATTON, Max UMass Amherst Clu 28.64 6(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8

1 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amherst Clu 23.12 23.115

2 VU, Vanson Brown University Ru 23.12 23.120

Section 2 of 8

1 SMITH, Carter Brown University Ru 23.70

2 CHARLES, Dimitri SO UMass Lowell Club 23.92

3 CARRASQUILLO, Jeromi FR UMass Lowell Club 24.89

Section 3 of 8

1 OBRIEN, Luke JR Unattached 24.46

2 CHOY, Brandon Brown University Ru 24.64

3 BURPEAU, Ian UMass Amherst Clu 25.77

Section 4 of 8

1 KIRCHNER, Ethan UNAT-Johnston 24.87

2 CORRAL, Jaime UMass Amherst Clu 25.38

3 SCORPIO, Anthony JR Johnston 26.36

4 BADRE, Shawn SO Wheeler School 26.52

Section 5 of 8

1 SCHEMBRI, Nico FR UMass Lowell Club 26.04

2 GALINATO, Adam WPI Running Club 28.20

Section 6 of 8

1 SASSAROLI, Donatello Tufts University Run 26.01

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 STRATTON, Max UMass Amherst Clu 28.64

Section 7 of 8

1 COLLINS, Kai WPI Running Club 25.16

2 CHIN, Tobias WPI Running Club 26.94

3 TURNBULL, Brian Unattached 27.13

4 HOHENSTEIN, Andrew UConn Running Clu 28.54 28.535

Section 8 of 8

1 MURIUKI-MUREITHI, Caleb Quinnipiac Running 27.71

2 RYAN, Patrick WPI Running Club 28.54 28.536

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOUDREAULT, Cole Cornell Running Clu 9:01.83 1(1) 10

2 MCMAHON, Joseph Cornell Running Clu 9:18.09 1(2) 8

3 HEGGENSTALLER, Jared Cornell Running Clu 9:18.14 1(3) 6

4 MCGINN, Colin Greater Boston Trac 9:20.34 1(4) 10

5 O'DWYER, Declan Brown University Ru 9:21.99 1(5) 4

6 DJOJONEGORO, Sean Tufts University Run 9:22.33 1(6) 2

7 GONZALES, Hayden Brown University Ru 9:22.92 1(7) 1

8 MORITZ, Segev UMass Amherst Clu 9:24.48 1(8)

9 STONE, Cody UConn Running Clu 9:33.49 1(9)

10 PFALZGRAF, Eric Unattached 9:36.80 1(10)

11 POITRAS, Mark UMass Amherst Clu 9:37.30 1(11)

12 LI, Jeffrey WPI Running Club 9:50.83 1(12)

13 ERICSON, Finn Cornell Running Clu 9:54.94 1(13)

14 SERREZE, Wes UMass Amherst Clu 9:56.62 1(14)

15 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 10:07.84 1(15)

16 ZEMAN, Matt UConn Running Clu 10:11.94 1(16)

17 METHOT, Benjamin UMass Amherst Clu 10:14.89 2(1)

18 DRIVER, Alec SR Tufts University Run 10:35.98 2(2)

19 WILLITS, Colin UMass Amherst Clu 10:39.14 2(3)

20 DARAK, Matthew UConn Running Clu 10:42.64 2(4)

21 FRUIN, Braden UConn Running Clu 10:45.51 1(17)

22 JERSEY, Zachary Hub City Track Club 10:55.54 2(5) 8

23 BAPTISTA, Nathan UMass Amherst Clu 10:59.95 2(6)

24 DELSKEY, Johnathan UConn Running Clu 11:09.60 2(7)

25 WHITTEN, Diesel UMass Amherst Clu 11:14.22 2(8)

26 LAM, Howie UConn Running Clu 11:19.57 2(9)

27 CREAVIN, Thomas UMass Amherst Clu 12:14.86 2(10)

28 WHITE, Andrew UConn Running Clu 12:32.90 2(11)

29 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 12:32.94 2(12)

30 WELCH, Devin UConn Running Clu 12:34.84 2(13)

31 HADDOCK, Wyeth UConn Running Clu 12:35.39 2(14)

32 LEOPOLD, Justin JR Bryant Running Club 12:41.13 2(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BOUDREAULT, Cole Cornell Running Clu 9:01.83

2 MCMAHON, Joseph Cornell Running Clu 9:18.09

3 HEGGENSTALLER, Jared Cornell Running Clu 9:18.14

4 MCGINN, Colin Greater Boston Trac 9:20.34

5 O'DWYER, Declan Brown University Ru 9:21.99

6 DJOJONEGORO, Sean Tufts University Run 9:22.33

7 GONZALES, Hayden Brown University Ru 9:22.92

8 MORITZ, Segev UMass Amherst Clu 9:24.48

9 STONE, Cody UConn Running Clu 9:33.49

10 PFALZGRAF, Eric Unattached 9:36.80

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/3/2025 8:04 AM
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 POITRAS, Mark UMass Amherst Clu 9:37.30

12 LI, Jeffrey WPI Running Club 9:50.83

13 ERICSON, Finn Cornell Running Clu 9:54.94

14 SERREZE, Wes UMass Amherst Clu 9:56.62

15 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 10:07.84

16 ZEMAN, Matt UConn Running Clu 10:11.94

17 FRUIN, Braden UConn Running Clu 10:45.51

Section 2 of 2

1 METHOT, Benjamin UMass Amherst Clu 10:14.89

2 DRIVER, Alec SR Tufts University Run 10:35.98

3 WILLITS, Colin UMass Amherst Clu 10:39.14

4 DARAK, Matthew UConn Running Clu 10:42.64

5 JERSEY, Zachary Hub City Track Club 10:55.54

6 BAPTISTA, Nathan UMass Amherst Clu 10:59.95

7 DELSKEY, Johnathan UConn Running Clu 11:09.60

8 WHITTEN, Diesel UMass Amherst Clu 11:14.22

9 LAM, Howie UConn Running Clu 11:19.57

10 CREAVIN, Thomas UMass Amherst Clu 12:14.86

11 WHITE, Andrew UConn Running Clu 12:32.90

12 BOULTER, Jackson UConn Running Clu 12:32.94

13 WELCH, Devin UConn Running Clu 12:34.84

14 HADDOCK, Wyeth UConn Running Clu 12:35.39

15 LEOPOLD, Justin JR Bryant Running Club 12:41.13

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025
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Timing:
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 UMass Amherst Club Running (C) 3:40.67 2(1) 12

25.89 28.25 (54.14) 25.52 (1:19.65) 29.19 (1:48.84) 27.17 (2:16.00) 30.20 (2:46.20)

25.57 (3:11.77) 28.90 (3:40.67)

2 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 3:45.76 2(2)
26.31 30.88 (57.19) 28.43 (1:25.62) 31.69 (1:57.30) 26.25 (2:23.55) 28.32 (2:51.86)

25.85 (3:17.71) 28.05 (3:45.76)

3 WPI Running Club (A) 3:46.98 1(1) 6
28.21 29.81 (58.01) 27.29 (1:25.30) 27.75 (1:53.05) 28.09 (2:21.13) 29.66 (2:50.79)

27.17 (3:17.95) 29.03 (3:46.98)

4 Brown University Running Club (A) 3:51.09 1(2) 3
28.40 30.09 (58.48) 28.16 (1:26.64) 31.22 (1:57.85) 28.10 (2:25.95) 29.20 (2:55.15)

27.09 (3:22.23) 28.86 (3:51.09)

5 UMass Amherst Club Running (D) 3:54.11 1(3)
29.14 29.93 (59.06) 29.16 (1:28.22) 31.38 (1:59.59) 29.11 (2:28.70) 29.81 (2:58.51)

27.52 (3:26.02) 28.09 (3:54.11)

6 Hub City Track Club (A) 3:55.45 1(4) 12
28.38 29.75 (58.12) 27.51 (1:25.63) 31.87 (1:57.49) 29.78 (2:27.27) 30.82 (2:58.08)

28.17 (3:26.25) 29.21 (3:55.45)

7 Quinnipiac Running Club (A) 3:59.67 1(5)
28.95 32.34 (1:01.28) 28.54 (1:29.81) 31.10 (2:00.91) 28.93 (2:29.84) 31.58 (3:01.42)

28.16 (3:29.57) 30.11 (3:59.67)

8 Cornell Running Club (A) 4:00.00 2(3)
28.17 30.22 (58.39) 25.05 (1:23.44) 29.90 (1:53.33) 32.01 (2:25.33) 35.01 (3:00.34)

28.41 (3:28.75) 31.26 (4:00.00)

9 Johnston (A) 4:09.04 2(4) 6
32.23 32.99 (1:05.21) 28.48 (1:33.69) 32.73 (2:06.41) 28.48 (2:34.89) 32.72 (3:07.60)

28.57 (3:36.17) 32.88 (4:09.04)

10 UMass Amherst Club Running (B) 4:09.32 1(6)
29.41 32.21 (1:01.62) 31.32 (1:32.94) 34.84 (2:07.77) 28.31 (2:36.07) 30.69 (3:06.76)

31.50 (3:38.26) 31.07 (4:09.32)

11 UConn Running Club (A) 4:10.52 2(5)
31.43 33.88 (1:05.31) 29.91 (1:35.21) 34.57 (2:09.78) 29.15 (2:38.92) 30.89 (3:09.81)

26.80 (3:36.60) 33.93 (4:10.52)

12 WPI Running Club (B) 4:12.47 2(6)
27.01 31.41 (58.42) 27.55 (1:25.97) 32.17 (1:58.13) 29.05 (2:27.18) 33.10 (3:00.28)

31.17 (3:31.45) 41.02 (4:12.47)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 WPI Running Club (A) 3:46.98
28.21 29.81 (58.01) 27.29 (1:25.30) 27.75 (1:53.05) 28.09 (2:21.13) 29.66 (2:50.79)

27.17 (3:17.95) 29.03 (3:46.98)

2 Brown University Running Club (A) 3:51.09
28.40 30.09 (58.48) 28.16 (1:26.64) 31.22 (1:57.85) 28.10 (2:25.95) 29.20 (2:55.15)

27.09 (3:22.23) 28.86 (3:51.09)

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
3 UMass Amherst Club Running (D) 3:54.11

29.14 29.93 (59.06) 29.16 (1:28.22) 31.38 (1:59.59) 29.11 (2:28.70) 29.81 (2:58.51)

27.52 (3:26.02) 28.09 (3:54.11)

4 Hub City Track Club (A) 3:55.45
28.38 29.75 (58.12) 27.51 (1:25.63) 31.87 (1:57.49) 29.78 (2:27.27) 30.82 (2:58.08)

28.17 (3:26.25) 29.21 (3:55.45)

5 Quinnipiac Running Club (A) 3:59.67
28.95 32.34 (1:01.28) 28.54 (1:29.81) 31.10 (2:00.91) 28.93 (2:29.84) 31.58 (3:01.42)

28.16 (3:29.57) 30.11 (3:59.67)

6 UMass Amherst Club Running (B) 4:09.32
29.41 32.21 (1:01.62) 31.32 (1:32.94) 34.84 (2:07.77) 28.31 (2:36.07) 30.69 (3:06.76)

31.50 (3:38.26) 31.07 (4:09.32)

Section 2 of 2

1 UMass Amherst Club Running (C) 3:40.67
25.89 28.25 (54.14) 25.52 (1:19.65) 29.19 (1:48.84) 27.17 (2:16.00) 30.20 (2:46.20)

25.57 (3:11.77) 28.90 (3:40.67)

2 UMass Amherst Club Running (A) 3:45.76
26.31 30.88 (57.19) 28.43 (1:25.62) 31.69 (1:57.30) 26.25 (2:23.55) 28.32 (2:51.86)

25.85 (3:17.71) 28.05 (3:45.76)

3 Cornell Running Club (A) 4:00.00
28.17 30.22 (58.39) 25.05 (1:23.44) 29.90 (1:53.33) 32.01 (2:25.33) 35.01 (3:00.34)

28.41 (3:28.75) 31.26 (4:00.00)

4 Johnston (A) 4:09.04
32.23 32.99 (1:05.21) 28.48 (1:33.69) 32.73 (2:06.41) 28.48 (2:34.89) 32.72 (3:07.60)

28.57 (3:36.17) 32.88 (4:09.04)

5 UConn Running Club (A) 4:10.52
31.43 33.88 (1:05.31) 29.91 (1:35.21) 34.57 (2:09.78) 29.15 (2:38.92) 30.89 (3:09.81)

26.80 (3:36.60) 33.93 (4:10.52)

6 WPI Running Club (B) 4:12.47
27.01 31.41 (58.42) 27.55 (1:25.97) 32.17 (1:58.13) 29.05 (2:27.18) 33.10 (3:00.28)

31.17 (3:31.45) 41.02 (4:12.47)

BILLY BROCKMUELLER INVITATIONAL 2025
Providence, RI
Brown-Olney-Margolies AC

Host: Brown Running Club
Sunday, March 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing
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#29 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MASTROCLA, JT UMass Amhe 20' 03 /4 18' 51 /2 20' 03 /4 19' 63 /4 10

2 PRATT, Brendan SO URI Club Tra 20' 03 /4 20' 03 /4 18' 10" 18' 111 /2 8

3 BONHOMME, Manoach UMass Amhe 18' 9" 18' 43 /4 18' 7" 18' 9" 6

4 ZHUANG, Ben SR Unattached 18' 61 /4 18' 53 /4 17' 101 /2 18' 61 /4

5 ANTONINI, Max Tufts Universi 18' 41 /2 17' 4" 17' 91 /2 18' 41 /2 4

6 KULDEKA, Jaiden UMass Amhe 18' 23 /4 FOUL 18' 23 /4 17' 91 /2 2

7 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 17' 91 /4 16' 21 /2 17' 91 /4 15' 83 /4

8 HEAGY, Emil URI Club Tra 17' 03 /4 16' 71 /2 16' 51 /2 17' 03 /4 1

9 SASSAROLI, Donatello Tufts Universi 16' 111 /2 FOUL 16' 111 /2 16' 41 /2

10 PFALZGRAF, Eric Unattached 15' 111 /4 FOUL 14' 81 /2 15' 111 /4

11 HASSEY, Thomas URI Club Tra 15' 61 /2 15' 61 /2 FOUL 15' 51 /4

12 BUCKINGHAM, Brandon SO URI Club Tra 15' 53 /4 15' 43 /4 15' 53 /4 FOUL

13 ZINA, Torcato Tufts Universi 13' 11 /2 FOUL 13' 11 /2 FOUL

GONZALEZ, Xavier SO URI Club Tra NM
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#27 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 8" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" Pts
1 HEYDEN, Hunter Cornell Runni 6' 2" P P P P P O O XO XO XXX 10

2 GONZALEZ, Xavier SO URI Club Tra 6' 2" P P P P P P O XO XXO XXX 8

3 MATHE, Quinn FR UMass Club 6' 0" P P P P P O O XXO XXX 6

4 PRATT, Brendan SO URI Club Tra 5' 8" P O P O O O XXX 4

5 ZHUANG, Ben SR Unattached 5' 2" P O XXO XXP

6 HEAGY, Emil URI Club Tra 5' 2" P XO XXO XXX 2

7 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 4' 6" XXX

BUCKINGHAM, Brandon SO URI Club Tra NH P P P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" Pts
7 FARRELL, Joshua JR Unattached 4' 6" O O O
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NIRCA Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 UMass Amherst Club Running UMA2 114

2 Brown University Running Club BROW 70

3 URI Club Track and Field URI 53

4 UConn Running Club UCON 46

5 Cornell Running Club CORN 39

6 Tufts University Running Club TUFT 14

6 UMass Club Running UMA3 14

8 WPI Running Club WPI 13

9 UMass Lowell Club Track UMAS 5

10 Boston University Track Club BOST 1
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Open Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hub City Track Club HUB 85

2 Johnston JOHN 24

3 UNAT-Johnston UNA2 10

3 Greater Boston Track Club GREA 10

5 R3 R3 6

5 HFC Striders HFC 6

5 Wheeler School WHEE 6

8 RMHP Running Club RMH2 4
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 UMass Amherst Club Running UMA2 114

2 Hub City Track Club HUB 85

3 Brown University Running Club BROW 70

4 URI Club Track and Field URI 53

5 UConn Running Club UCON 46

6 Cornell Running Club CORN 39

7 Johnston JOHN 24

8 Tufts University Running Club TUFT 14

8 UMass Club Running UMA3 14

10 WPI Running Club WPI 13

11 Greater Boston Track Club GREA 10

11 UNAT-Johnston UNA2 10

13 HFC Striders HFC 6

13 Wheeler School WHEE 6

13 R3 R3 6

16 UMass Lowell Club Track UMAS 5

17 RMHP Running Club RMH2 4

18 Boston University Track Club BOST 1
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